�
!
FME800 Series Electromagnetic Flowmeter
Nominal diameter DN2-DN2200mm
Nominal pressure
DN2-DN150 ≤1.6MPa
DN200-DN1000 ≤1.6MPa
DN1100-DN2200 ≤0.6MPa

�
!
ORDER GUIDE
FME Series Parameter Explanation Order Code
A Types
801: Standard Type
802: Wafer Type
803: Sanitary Type
804: Stainless Steel Type
805: High Pressure Type
806: Insertion Type
807: Water Meter Type
808: Split Type
801
B Caliber DN2-2200mm
Please choose
specific diameter
needed
C Electrode material
L: 316L               V: Titanium             T: Tantalum
H: Hastelloy alloy                             M: Monel
P: Platinum iridium alloy               O: Other customized
T
D Lining material
C: Neoprene (DN50-2200)
F: FEP (DN10-500)
T: PTF1 (DN50-500)
P: Polyurethane (DN25-1200)
O: Other customized
C
E Connection mode
F: Carbon steel flange connection
S: 304 stainless steel flange connection
T: Threaded connection (DN10-50)
W: Clamping type (DN10-dn200)
C: Clamp type (DN10-150)
O: Other customized
F
F Working pressure
U: GB PN. 0.6, 1.0, 1.6, 2.0, 2.5, 4.0, 16, 25, 35, 42MPa
A: American Standard CL150, CL300, CL600,CL900, CL1500, CL2500
J: Japanese standard 10K, 20K, 30K
U
G
Sensor housing
material
C: Carbon steel shell
A: Aluminum die casting shell
S: 304 stainless steel painting shell
P: 304 stainless steel polished shell
C
H
Working
temperature
L: <60°C
S: < 120°C (split type)
H: < 160°C (split type)
S
I Protection level
A: IP65
B: IP68 (split type)
A
J Power Supply
A: 220VAC
B: 24VDC
C: Battery powered (no output signal)
B
K Display
W: Field display
N: No field display
W
L Output signal
C:4-20mA          D:0-10mA          P: Pulse output
F: Frequency output                     S: RS485